
BROWN  1 2 3 GO BROWN CLASSIC TINTED BLACK MANGA SUN

Super Black Tanning 
Lotion

Super Black Very 
Dark Bronzing 

Lotion

Fruity Intansity Deep 
Tanning Lotion

Exotic Intansity 
Deep Tanning Lotion 

Fruity Funatic Dark 
Bronzing Lotion 

Exotic Funatic Dark 
Bronzing Lotion 

Tropical Beyouty Tan 
Extender 

 Start up Milk Dual Bronzing Milk Triple Bronzing Milk  
Xtra Brown 

Mango Tanning 
Solarium Milk

 Xtra Dark 
Mango Bronzing 
Solarium Milk 

Xtra Brown 
Coconut Tanning 

Solarium Milk  

 Xtra Dark 
Coconut Bronzing 

Solarium Milk 

Xtra Black Cacao 
Bronzing Solarium 

Butter 

Xtra Care After Sun 
Moisturizer 

Xtra Bronze After 
Sun Power Bronzer 

Dark Tinted 
Tanning Lotion

Extreme Dark 
Tinted Bronzer

Sexy Diamond Tan Sexy Lady Flash Bombastic Tanpower Bad Boy Bronzing

Feature Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Bronzing body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Bronzing body butter After Sun body lotion
After Sun bronzing 

body lotion
Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Feature

Bronzer (self-tanning) No Yes No No Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes No Yes No Yes Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes Bronzer (self-tanning)

Activating/acceleration of the 
natural tanning process Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Activating/acceleration of the 

natural tanning process

Daily care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Daily care

Cosmetic for use under sunbeds Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Cosmetic for use under sunbeds

Sun protection factor (SPF) No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No Sun protection factor (SPF)

Dermatologically tested Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Dermatologically tested

Uv-relax certifi ed Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Uv-relax certifi ed

Tanning accelerating ingredient Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tanning accelerating ingredient 

Skin care ingredient

• Melanin
• Walnut extract
• Caffein
• Shea butter
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Melanin
• Walnut extract
• Caffein
• Shea butter
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Melanin
• Aloe vera
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Melanin
• Aloe vera
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Melanin
• Aloe vera
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Melanin
• Aloe vera
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Melanin
• Aloe vera
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Green tea extract
• Ginseng extract

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Green tea extract
• Ginseng extract

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Green tea extract
• Ginseng extract

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Mango extract
• Vitamins A,C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Mango extract
• Vitamins A,C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Coconut extract
• Vitamins A,C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Coconut extract
• Vitamins A,C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Cocoa butter
• Vitamins A,C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Caffein 
• Carnitine
• Apricot extract

• Melanin
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Caffein 
• Carnitine
• Cocoa butter

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Walnut extract
• Tiger gras extract 
• Theobroma cocoa  
 butter

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Walnut extract
• Tiger gras extract 
• Theobroma cocoa  
 butter

• Aloe Vera
• Shea butter
• Almond oil
• Lotus extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Almond oil 
• Wolfberry (goji)  
 extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Guarana extract
• Cupuacu butter 
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Tiger gras extract
• Cupuacu butter 
• Vitamins A, C and E

Skin care ingredient

Fragrance Sweet and fruity Sweet and fruity Fresh and fruity Exotic fruits Fresh and fruity Exotic fruits Fresh and fruity Freshly lemonlike Freshly lemonlike Freshly lemonlike Fruity mango Fruity mango Fresh coconut Fresh coconut Fruity chocolate Fresh apricot
Fresh and fruity 

cocoa
Light and sweet Light and sweet Berry fresh Berry fresh

Fresh, rough and 
masculine

Fresh, rough and 
masculine

Fragrance

Content
15 ml                                                       
125 ml

15 ml                                                       
125 ml

15 ml                                                       
125 ml 

15 ml                                                       
125 ml 

15 ml                                                       
125 ml 

15 ml                                                       
125 ml 

15 ml                                                       
125 ml 

15 ml                                               
175 ml

15 ml                                               
175 ml

15 ml                                              
175 ml

15 ml                                               
50 ml                                           
200 ml                                            
1000 ml

15 ml                                               
50 ml                                               
200 ml

15 ml                                                  
50 ml                                                
200 ml

15 ml                                                   
50 ml                                                        
200 ml                                                      
1000 ml

10 ml                                                  
30 ml                                                 
100 ml

250 ml
15 ml                                                      
250 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                          
250 ml

15 ml                                          
250 ml

15 ml                                          
250 ml

15 ml                                          
250 ml

Content

0113 

Body Cosmetics International GmbH
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6TH SENSE SEXY DATING LEGS BODY CHOCOLATE CHICKS ON SPEED CENTURIA CENTURIO FACE CARE BILLION GOLD ROCKY PRINCESS  BODY ROCKER
BRONZER SELF-TANNING 

LOTION
SUN PROTECTION CARE AFTER SUN

Smoothie Amore 
Dreamful Tanning 

Souffl é

Melon Rainbow 
Slimming Tanning 

Lotion

Sunshine Reggae 
Tanning Lotion

I Love My Brownie 
Factor 3 Bronzing 

Lotion

Simply Wonderful 
Factor 4 Bronzing 

Lotion

Dark Coconut 
Truffl e Factor 5 
Bronzing Lotion

...oooh la Bronzing 
Brilliant Bronzer 

...oooh la Bronzing 
Hot Brilliant Bronzer 

Body Chocolate Milk 
Body Chocolate 
Bronzing Milk 

 1. Candy 
Tanning Cream 

2. Crazy Candy 
Bronzer 

 3. Ultra Crazy 
Candy Bronzer

100xxx Elements 
Dark Tanning Lotion

 100xxx Elements 
Maximum Dark 

Bronzer 

 100xxx Elements 
Dark Tanning Lotion 

100xxx Elements 
Maximum Dark 

Bronzer 

Lovely Lolita 
Face Couture 

Men‘s Face Energy
Supreme Anti Age 

Lotion
Supreme Anti Age 
Bronzing Lotion

Billion Gold 
Supreme Anti- Age 

Face Care

Billion Gold 
Supreme Repair 

Hand Cream

18 Karat Dark 
Tanning Lotion 

18 Karat Golden 
Bronzing Lotion 

 X-treme 
Tanning Booster 

X-treme 
Bronzing Booster 

Self-Tanning 
Lotion Light

Self-Tanning 
Lotion Medium

SPF 15 - 
Medium protection

SPF 30 -
High protection

After Sun 
Moisturizer

Feature Tanning souffl é
Slimming tanning 

body lotion
Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Bronzing body lotion Bronzing body lotion

Bronzing lotion 
for legs

Hot bronzing lotion 
for legs

Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion
Face care tanning 

lotion
Face care tanning 

lotion
Anti Age body lotion

Anti Age bronzing 
body lotion

Face care lotion Hand cream Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Tanning body lotion Bronzing body lotion Self-tanning lotion Self-tanning lotion Sun protection lotion Sun protection lotion After sun body lotion

Bronzer (self-tanning) No No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No Yes Yes No Yes No Yes No No No Yes No No No Yes No Yes Yes Yes No No No

Activating/acceleration of the 
natural tanning process Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No No

Daily care Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Cosmetic for use under sunbeds Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No No

Sun protection factor (SPF) No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No No Yes Yes No

Dermatologically tested Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Uv-relax certifi ed Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No No

Tanning accelerating ingredient Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine Tyrosine

Skin care ingredient

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cupuacu butter
• Mango extract
• Apricot extract
• Pineapple extract
• Vitamins A and E

• Slimming effect: 
 Carnitine and  
 caffein
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cupuacu butter
• Passion fruit extract
• Honey melon  
 extract
• Apricot extract
• Pineapple extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cupuacu butter
• Wolfberry (goji)  
 extract
• Apricot extract
• Pineapple extract
• Hemp seed oil
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cupuacu butter
• Cacao extract 
• Milk extract
• Apricot extract
• Pineapple extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cupuacu butter
• Walnut extract 
• Vanilla extract
• Apricot extract
• Pineapple extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cupuacu butter
• Coconut extract
• Truffl e extract 
• Apricot extract
• Pineapple extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Wolfberry (goji)  
 extract
• Magnolia extract
• Special mix of  
 carnitine and caffein  
 for leg´s skin

• Hot tingle effect:
 Benzylnicotinat
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Wolfberry (goji)  
 extract
• Magnolia extract
• Special mix of  
 carnitine and caffein  
 for leg´s skin

• Light tinting effect:
 Browning Pearls
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Green coffee bean  
 extract
• Cocoa butter 
• Coconut extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Light tinting effect:
 Browning Pearls
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Green coffee bean  
 extract
• Cocoa butter 
• Coconut extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cola nut extract 
• Henna extract 
• Hemp seed oil

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cola nut extract 
• Henna extract 
• Hemp seed oil

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Cola nut extract 
• Henna extract 
• Hemp seed oil

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Pathenol
• Nelumbo Nucifera  
 extract 
• Pomegranate  
 extract
• Cranberry extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Pathenol
• Nelumbo Nucifera  
 extract 
• Pomegranate  
 extract
• Cranberry extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Pathenol
• Nelumbo Nucifera  
 extract 
• Prickly pear extract
• Sophora Japonica  
 extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Pathenol
• Nelumbo Nucifera  
 extract 
• Prickly pear extract
• Sophora Japonica  
 extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Hyaluronan
• Bio marine elastin
• Melanin
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Hyaluronan
• Coenzyme Q10
• Melanin
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Anti-Age: 
 Hysilk Hyaluronan
• Collagen
• Elastin
• Urea
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Panthenol
• Aquacactus extract

• Anti-Age: 
 Hysilk Hyaluronan
• Collagen
• Elastin
• Urea
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Panthenol
• Aquacactus extract

• Anti-Age: 
 Sodium Hyaluronan
• Green tea extract
• Calendula extract
• Panthenol
• Shea butter
• Jojoba oil
• Vitamins A, C, E

• Biotin
• Panthenol
• Shea butter
• Jojoba oil
• Avocado oil
• Calendula extract
• Vitamins A, C, E

• Hyaluronan
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Cocoa butter
• Jojoba oil
• Urea
• Rosemary extract
• Poppy extract
• Green tea extract
• Cucumber extract
• White willow
 extract

• Hyaluronan
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Cocoa butter
• Jojoba oil
• Urea
• Rosemary extract
• Poppy extract
• Green tea extract
• Cucumber extract
• White willow  
 extract

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Coenzyme Q10 
• Guarana 
• Hemp seed oil
• Peppermint oil
• Ginseng extract
• Chilli extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Melanin
• Coenzyme Q10 
• Guarana 
• Hemp seed oil
• Peppermint oil
• Ginseng extract
• Chilli extract
• Vitamins A, C and E

• Hyaluronan
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Collagen
• Elastin
• Vitamin C

• Hyaluronan
• Aloe vera
• Shea butter
• Collagen
• Elastin
• Vitamin C

• Panthenol
• Vitamin E

• Panthenol
• Vitamin E

• Shea butter
• Aloe vera
• Frescolat
• Vitamin C
• Multi-fruit extract

Fragrance Sweet marshmallow Fruity melon Light fresh Chocolate Fresh and fruity Creamy coconut Fresh and fruity Fresh and fruity
Subtly fresh hint of 

cocoa
Subtly fresh hint of 

cocoa
Sweet caramel Sweet caramel Sweet caramel Fruity sweet Fruity sweet Fresh and masculine Fresh and masculine Subtly feminine Fresh and masculine Fresh and fruity Fresh and fruity Perfume-free Perfume-free Fresh and summery Fresh and summery Fresh and masculine Fresh and masculine Mellow Mellow Summerly Summerly Mango

Content
15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
300 ml

15 ml                                                           
300 ml

15 ml                                                           
300 ml

15 ml                                          
275 ml

15 ml                                          
275 ml

15 ml                                          
275 ml

15 ml                                          
275 ml

5 ml                                                 
40 ml 

5 ml                                                 
40 ml 

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

75 ml 50 ml
15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

15 ml                                                           
200 ml

 150 ml 150 ml 150 ml 150 ml 150 ml

Aft b d l ti


